1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com36
Revolution® Café Tables
		            Round			   Square
FEATURES
•	 Patented lightweight composite table top core
•	 Three piece knock-down design; no tools required for assembly
•	 Table top & column have an Internal Connection (IC) design that locks securely into place
•	 Both sides of the table top lay flat & column connects internally
•	 Tops store flat & compact without scratching or wearing
•	 MAXX Edge® (seamless, poured urethane) available in two styles - Eased (radius edge) and Linear (90° flat edge in 30RD only!)
•	 High-pressure laminate surface
•	 All MAXX Edge® colors other than Black (B) require a MOQ of 20 tables and there will be an additional $20 per table for
quantities fewer than 20 tables
STYLE MODEL NUMBER SIZE
(W" x L" x H")
WEIGHT
(LBS)
LIST
PRICE
24" Round REV24RDMXE#IC###-### 24 dia x 30 15  $985
REV24RDMXE#IC###-###42 24 dia x 42 16  $1,005
30" Round REV30RDMXE#IC###-### 30 dia x 30 17  $1,040
REV30RDMXE#IC###-###42 30 dia x 42 18  $1,055
36" Round REV36RDMXE#IC###-### 36 dia x 30 23  $1,305
REV36RDMXE#IC###-###42 36 dia x 42 24  $1,325
30" Square REV3030MXE#IC###-### 30 x 30 x 30 19  $1,045
REV3030MXE#IC###-###42 30 x 30 x 42 20  $1,060
STEP  1   - SELECT A TABLE MODEL
OPTIONS
X-Base

TRUMPET BASE INCLUDES
TOP
SHAPE MODEL NUMBER SPECIAL
NOTES
SIZE
(W" x L" x H")
EST WGHT
(LBS)
LIST
 PRICE**
QTY 12: Revolution® Table Tops
QTY 12: Dining Height Columns (30″ H)
QTY 12: Bistro Height Columns (42″ H)
QTY 12: Weighted Trumpet Bases**
QTY 1: HD-CCT30-REV-WB transport cart
REVPKG24RDMXE#IC###-TBL-W  24" dia x 30/42" 623.2  $23,145
Round REVPKG30RDMXE#IC###-TBL-W  30" dia x 30/42" 659.2  $23,785
REVPKG36RDMXE#IC###-TBL-W  36" dia x 30/42" 839.2  $25,495
REVMIX2430RDMXE#IC###-TBL-W  mix 24/30" dia x 30/42" 689.2  $23,470
Mix of Round REVMIX2436RDMXE#IC###-TBL-W  mix 24/36" diax 30/42" 707.2  $24,325
REVMIX3036RDMXE#IC###-TBL-W  mix 30/36" dia x 30/42" 725.2  $24,640
Square REVPKG3030MXE#IC###-TBL-W  30"x 30" x 30/42" 824.8  $23,865
HALF PACKAGE FOR WEIGHTED
TRUMPET BASE INCLUDES
TOP
SHAPE MODEL NUMBER SPECIAL
NOTES
SIZE
(W" x L" x H")
EST WGHT
(LBS)
LIST
 PRICE**
QTY 6: Revolution® Table Tops
QTY 6: Dining Height Columns (30″ H)
QTY 6: Bistro Height Columns (42″ H)
QTY 6: Weighted Trumpet Bases**
QTY 1: HD-CCT30-REV-WB transport cart
REVHP24RDMXE#IC###-TBL-W  24"  dia x 30/42" 384.1  $13,450
Round REVHP30RDMXE#IC###-TBL-W  30"  dia x 30/42" 402.1  $13,765
REVHP36RDMXE#IC###-TBL-W   36"  dia x 30/42" 492.1  $14,620
Square REVHP3030MXE#IC###-TBL-W  30"x 30" x 30/42" 484.9  $13,810
Revolution® Cafe Table Packages
FEATURES
•	 Complete self-contained unit including a transport cart
•	 Available in full or half packages